When:
Where:
Time:
Distances:

Entry Fees:

Prizes:

Format:
QOrder

Group O:
Group 1:
Group 2:
Group 3:
Group 4:
Group 5:
Group 6:
Group 7:
Group &:

Group ¢:

Thursday, August 24th

Richmond Hill Park

6:00 p.m. SHARP. (Team members report by 5:00 p.m. for team
warm-up.)

2 miles on grass (high school and open adults)

1 mile on grass (junior high age and younger)

One T-Shirt (for prize table)

3 canned goods to be donated to the Geneseo Food Pantry on
behalf of the Cross-Country Team.

T-Shirts to all finishers.

Waiter Boitles to the top 20

This will be a handicapped race. Listed below is the format.

= Junior H.8. and under {start al mile mark at 7:00)

- Freshman Girls

:30 Sophomore Girls

1:00 Junior Girls

1:30 Senior Girls

2:00 Freshman Boys & College Women
2:30 Sophomore Boys

3:00 Junior Boys

3:30 Senior Boys

4:00 College and Open Runners

Please Note: All open and alumni runners will choose which group they will start

with.

Anyone is welcome to participate. (Good Luck to Alll



Alumni / Open Race -

Site: Richmond Hill Park

Geneseo Cross-Country F

Date: 08/24/00

Race Results: Racing Distance: 2.00 miles

DN RGN -

Name

Emily Alden

Bryan Glass

Jenny Lake
Nathan Schlindwein
Byron Stanley
Christian Rowlands
Cory Hopkey

Tim Nelson

Kyle Fluck
Brandon McCarty
Josh Franks

Katie Croegaert ¢
Amanda Hoste ¢
Rachel Wyffels 77
Kyle Lichthardt
Doug Adams

Ann Terronez ¢
Don Fredericks
Jordan Wildemouth
David Cross

Steve Kilburg

Bill Bean

Andy Beuster

Mike Sunstrom
Jacob Schilindwein
Edward Alexander
Michae!l Kelly
Jenny Mosher
Tom Mattan

Jann Johnson
Justin Trujillo
Abby Schiindwein
Krista Wiedenhoeft
Justin Ogilvie
Jared Betcher
Jeremy Heaton
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Division Time

13:25
13:28
13:47
14:01
14:02
14:05
14:11
14:15
14:19
14:22
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:32
14:34
14:37
14:38
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:58
14:59
14:59
15:10
15:12
15:12

Results

Conditions: 84°...Hot and Humid

Actual Time

12:55
9:28

12:17

{5:53 mile)
{5:54 mile)
12:05

(6:03 mile)
10:15

11:49

(6:14 mile)
10:56

(8:18 mile) —
(6:19 mile) -
(6:19 mile) -
11:28

(6:21 mile)
(6:24 mile)
11:04

(6:29 mile)
(6:30 mile)
11:11

11:12

10:43

11:13

(6:37 mile) 4th grade
(6:39 mile)
(6:40 mile)
13:48

12:49

13:50

12:58

{6:51 mile)
13:59

(7:02 mile)
11:42

i2:12



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Jack Schiindwein
Andrew Fehliman
Allison Curran %2~
Blake Croegaert
Emily Rowlands
Ashley Colo

Kelle Curran
Tessie Fredericks
Kayla Reagin
Brandon Sandoval
Brad Matian

Mike Croegaert
Karin Skelton

Kim Ziegler

Emily Cosgrave
Steve Loftus
Jared Heaton

Phil Mason

Joe Derwin
Jessica Lay

Nicki Sellon
Tabatha Cherry
Mike Stone

Amber Cashman
Robin Asay

Mark Gleason
Brad Pahimgren
Karen Vandersnick
Thomas Menendez
Kari Reagin

Noel Powers
Nelson Lay

Cody Haars

Bob Wytfels

Josh Watson

Nita Prasad
Kristen Reagin
Roger Cherry
Adam Kuban

Will Thompson
Cody Lichthardt
Sarah Bates

Anna Ingebrand
Katherine Menendez
irene Knapp
Samantha Daily
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15:14
15:15
15:18
15:21
15:25
15:26
15:28
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:45
15:47
15:52
16:07
16:08
16:13
16:25
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:54
16:56
16:57
17:06
17.07
17:11
17:12
17:15
17:186
17:18
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:30
17:36
17:51
17:54
18:07
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:30

18:42

18:52
19:12

12:14
13:15
(7:10 mile)
(7:13) 4th grade?
14:25
15:26
15:28
(7:25 mile)
(7:27 mile)
12:05
13:45
13:17
14:52
15:07
15.08
13:43
(8:17 mile) 5th grade?
13:08
14:07
15:07
15:08
(8:46 mile)
13:26
16:27
(8:58 mile)
13:37
13:41
17:12
(9:07) 6th grade
15:46
13:49
17:28
15:29
15:30
14:00
16:06
17:21
15:54
14:37
15:19
16:20
17:21
17:00
18:42
17:52
18:42

L1
LoD
S et



83. Tim Allison 5 20:00 18:00
84. Steve Alexander 5 . 20:05 '?8:05}

‘Actual Team Standings

Girls’ Team Bankmgs Boys’ Team Raﬁkfmgs

1. Jenny Lake 12:17 1. Josh Franks 10:56

2. Emily Alden 12:55 2. Bill Bean 11:12

3. Jenny Mosher 13:48 3. Mike Sunsirom 11:13

4, Jann Johnson 13:50 4. Kyle Lichthardt 11:28

5. Krista Wiedenhoeft  13:59 5. Jared Betcher 11:42

8. Emily Rowlands 14:25 6. Kyle Fluck 11:49

7. Karin Skelton 14:52 7. Brandon Sandoval 12:05

8. Kim Ziegler 15:07 Christian Rowlands 12:05

Jessica Lay 15:07 9. Jeremy Healfon 12:12

10. Nicki Sellon 15:08 10. Justin Trujillo - 12:58
Emily Cosgrave 15:08 11. Phil Mason 13:06

12. Ashley Colo 15:26 12. Andrew Fehiman 13:18
13. Kelle Curran 15:28 13. Mike Stone 13:26
14. Kari Reagin 15:46 14. Mark Gileason 13:37
15. Nita Prasad 16:06 15. Brad Pahimgren 13:41
16. Amber Cashman 16:27 16. Steve Loftus 13:43
17. Anna Ingebrand 17:00 17. Brad Mattan 13:45
18. Sarah Bates 17:21 18. Noel Powers 13:49
Kristen Reagin 17:21 19. Josh Watson 14:00

20. lrene Knapp 17:52 20. Joe Derwin 14:07
21. Samantha Dally 18:42 21. Adam Kuban 14:37
22. Will Thompson 15:19

23. Cody Haars 15:29

24. Cody Lichthardt 16:20

25. Tim Allison 18:00

Erika Klavon




